
KEY: Home Rooms
Warm Up Rooms
Performance Areas
Rest Rooms

Clinics
Food Service
Hall Monitors  
for Homerooms
O!ce / Info/ First Aid

Band Passageways
Main Passageways
Hall Tra!c Flow 
Monitors
Guest Band Room

Map of John Hersey High School  (!rst "oor)

N

REAR PARKING

127

101
103
105

10
9

11
1

11
3

121
119
117

129

131

134 150152 151

191 192

154

2I¿FH��
)LUVW�$LG

M

M

MW

MW

W

W

&$57(5
GYM
183

%/$&.
%2;����

($67
GYM
189155

157

135
$ 149

&
$
)(

7(
5
,$

16
5

+

BLACK BOX 
ENTRANCE

REAR 
ENTRANCE

MAIN

W
ES

T 
 P

AR
KI

NG
  L

OT

ENTRANCE

2UFKHVWUD�
175

%DQG�
177

:DUP�
up
176

:DUP�XS
171

M
W

+
124C

���$
124B 124D

:DUP�XS
/LEUDU\
125

+

+

*

108

102122
120
118

104
106

+

+

+

*

* *

**
+

%DQG�+ROGLQJ�$UHD

+


